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: .....عدد الغياب 
كلية الآداب 

قسم اللغة لانكليزية

/11/وافدين/  القاعة السابعة 
رقم 

الجلوس
التفقدالاسم والشهرة 

رقم 

الجلوس
التفقدالاسم والشهرة 

رقم 

الجلوس
الاسم والشهرة 

2549احمد الحمود العبد1

2650البتول سبسبي2

2751اية الشيخ أحمد3

2852اية سخيطة4

2953بتول معتوق5

3054خلود الطالب6

3155دعاء الاسعد7

3256ربا نبهان8

3357رشا لطفي9

3458فاطمة اسماعيل10

3559هيام لبابيدي11

123660

133761

143862

153963

164064

174165

184266

194367

204468

214569

224670

234771

244872
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